
From
: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Subject
: RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To
: Clark, Thomas P. <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>
Cc
: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Omar Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>, Omar Sandoval

<omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, lisak <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, Greg Blodgett
<greg1@ggcity.org>, Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Wed, Jun 16, 2021 10:05 AM
1 attachment

Hi Tom,
Attached, please find the review of George Hamilton Jones' appraisal of the Willowick site prepared by Beth B.
Feinstone, MAI.  Please relay this to George Hamilton Jones for comment.

Thank you, 

Robin Mark
323.333.6310

-----Original Message-----
From: Clark, Thomas P. <tclark@stradlinglaw.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 11, 2021 12:26 PM
To: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>; Omar Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>; Omar Sandoval <omars@ci.garden-
grove.ca.us>; lisak <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>; Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>; Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>;
Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>
Subject: Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Robin, please send the list of issues for the appraiser to consider

Sent from my iPhone

> On Jun 11, 2021, at 10:26 AM, Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org> wrote:
>
> ﻿Hi all,
> Seems we may have lost you on the call.  We are still on the line if you are able to rejoin.
>
> Robin Mark
> 323.333.6310
>
>
> -----Original Appointment-----
> From: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>
> Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 3:47 PM
> To: Grace Lee; Omar Sandoval; Omar Sandoval; lisak; Greg Blodgett; Thomas P. Clark; Alex Size; Tily Shue; Robin
Mark
> Subject: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting
> When: Friday, June 11, 2021 10:00 AM-11:00 AM America/Los_Angeles.
> Where: Conference Call
>
> CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
>
> The following meeting has been modified:
>
> Subject: Garden Grove &amp; TPL, Coastal Conservancy, &amp; CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting
> Organizer: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>
>
> Location: Conference Call
> Time: Friday, June 11, 2021, 10:00:00 AM - 11:00:00 AM GMT -08:00 US/Canada Pacific
>
> Invitees: osandoval@wss-law.com; omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us; lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us; greg1@ci.garden-
grove.ca.us; tclark@stradlinglaw.com; Alex.Size@tpl.org; tily.shue@tpl.org; Robin.Mark@tpl.org
>
>
> *~*~*~*~*~*~*~*~*~*
>



> Dial-In Number: (605) 472-5534
> Access Code: 283413
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